

Diverse piese de schimb

I.D.: 59420512

Data publicarii	29.07.21	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.695,77 RON - 4.695,77 RON

Descriere: 1 CUREA 2932*13 LP 5.000 36.97 184.87 35.13 2 SUPORT CUTIT COS.PL.165 DISBF41 4.000 12.61 50.42 9.58 3 SIG.U650 TIRANT CENTR.6*41 DISTC41 4.000 1.68 6.72 1.28 4 SIG.U650 TIRANT CENTR.8*40MM UTB40.61.023 4.000 1.68 6.72 1.28 5 SIG.U650 TIRANT CENTR.10MM DISAB26 4.000 1.68 6.72 1.28 6 CUTIT COSITOARE DR.52506561542 50.000 1.68 84.03 15.97 7 SPRAY EMAUR 400ML 3.000 15.97 47.90 9.10 8 MULGATOARE RURIS FAGARAS LACT 602 1.000 1 810.92 1 810.92 344.08 9 ANV.350/6 VREDESTEIN 4PR V-60 2.000 71.43 142.86 27.14 10 CAMERA 350-400/6 V6.03.2 2.000 22.69 45.38 8.62 11 CORP ARO P-PA ALIM. 1.000 40.34 40.34 7.66 12 POMPA ALIM.D127 11516070I 1.000 60.50 60.50 11.50 13 FOLIE BALOT 750MM*25M*1500M BK85801 6.000 331.09 1 986.55 377.45 14 MANOM.PRES.AER CU PIST.301128 1.000 35.29 35.29 6.71 15 CAMERA 10.0/75-15.3 POLONIA 1.000 50.42 50.42 9.58 16 GHEARA ELASTICA FELLA 525150296 6.000 22.69 136.13 25.87
